MAYO FOUNDATION FOR MEDICAL
EDUCATION AND RESEARCH

200 FIRST STREET SW, ROCHESTER, MN 55905 www.mayo.edu

(http://www.mayo.edu)

Total Revenue

$1,180,538,123

Total Expenses

$1,143,526,039

Net Assets

$181,710,240

Organizations Filed Purposes: TO INSPIRE HOPE AND CONTRIBUTE TO HEALTH AND WELL-BEING BY
PROVIDING THE BEST CARE TO EVERY PATIENT THROUGH INTEGRATED CLINICAL PRACTICE,
EDUCATION, AND RESEARCH.

TO ASSIST IN CARRYING OUT THE CHARITABLE PURPOSES OF MAYO CLINIC

Executives Listed on Filing

Total Salary includes financial earnings, benefits, and all related organization earnings listed on tax filing
Name Title Hours Per Week  Total Salary
Noseworthy Md John H CEO MAYO CLINIC 40 $2,267,774

Weis Shirley A FMR ASST TREAS 0 $1,478,614


http://www.mayo.edu/
http://www.mayo.edu/

Name

Bolton Jeffrey W
Trastek Md Victor F
Adkins Jr Kedrick D
Ross Christopher J
Oviatt Jonathan J
Ragsdale Jill M
Mcneill Steven L
Weston John H
Francis James R
Ryan Michael J
Allan Roberta M
Nelms James C
Sandeen Darrell L
Grosset Jessica A
Collins Craig C
Froisland Jeffrey R
Herbert David P
Rogers James A
Knudson Steve L
Lindahl Roger A
Langstraat Harlan J
Hubert Sherry L
Matthias Mark A
Otte Kimberly K

Rotty Brian W

Title

CAO - MAYO CLINIC

FORMER CEO - ARIZONA
DIRECTOR (8/25-12/31)

CHIEF INFORMATION OFFICER
SECRETARY

CHIEF HUMAN RESOURCES OFFICER
CHIEF PLANNING OFFICER

CHIEF MARKETING OFFICER
ASST TREAS

CHAIR - DEPT OF IT

CHAIR OF DEVELOPMENT - ARIZONA
CHIEF INFO SECURITY OFFICER
VP (1/1-12/31)/DIRECTOR (1/1-8/25)
VICE CHAIR IT OPS AND INFRAST
CHAIR FINANCE MIDWEST

ASST TREAS

ASST TREAS (1/1-12/11)

ASST SECY/DIRECTOR

CHAIR CON/PAY RELATIONS

ASST SECY/DIRECTOR

FORMER PHARMACY CHAIR
ASST SECY

ASST TREAS/DIRECTOR

ASST SECY

GBS SERVICE LINE ADMINISTRATOR

Hours Per Week

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

Total Salary
$904,718
$813,866
$638,707
$605,584
$603,409
$550,861
$364,103
$359,765
$354,558
$346,695
$327,237
$316,403
$315,701
$307,600
$281,893
$281,615
$277,143
$276,580
$274,340
$261,023
$253,340
$246,816
$230,883
$230,430

$217,961



Name

Brown William A
Lohkamp Christie A
Brown Michael E
Casey Michael A
Stevens Jeffrey J
Goldman Daniel S
Seinola Scott A

Estes Daniel D
Jorgensen Steven C
Lienau Marty A
Schmidt Bradley D
Abdel Md Matthew P
Williamson Mary J

Van Gompel Md Jamie J
Tak Md Tahir

Singh Md Mandeep
Pamulapati Md Krishna M
Meyers Md Michael S
Lettieri Md Salvatore C
Fogelson Md Jeremy L
Calamia Md Kenneth T
Cagin Do Charles R
Brodersen Md Mark P
Croft Cheryl R

Koch Mark B

Title

ASST TREAS

ASST TREAS

ASST SECY

FORMER KEY EMPLOYEE
FORMER KEY EMPLOYEE

ASST SECY

CHAIR - DEPT OF EDUC ADMIN
ASST TREAS

FORMER KEY EMPLOYEE
DIRECTOR

ASST TREAS (1/1-4/15)

PHYSICIAN

CHAIR - DEPT OF PRACTICE ADMIN
FORMER HIGHEST COMPENSATED
FORMER HIGHEST COMPENSATED
FORMER HIGHEST COMPENSATED
FORMER HIGHEST COMPENSATED
FORMER HIGHEST COMPENSATED
FORMER HIGHEST COMPENSATED
FORMER HIGHEST COMPENSATED
FORMER HIGHEST COMPENSATED
FORMER HIGHEST COMPENSATED
FORMER HIGHEST COMPENSATED
FORMER KEY EMPLOYEE

FMR ASST SECY

Hours Per Week

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

Total Salary
$217,637
$217,597
$216,534
$209,235
$206,151
$201,667
$181,436
$173,957
$119,900
$106,379
$98,733
$51,907
$12,095
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Name Title Hours Per Week  Total Salary

Edwards Md Brooks S FMR PRESIDENT 0 $0
Menkosky Paula E ASST TREAS 1 $0
Melvin Kevin B ASST SECY 1 $0
Hoffman Mary J ASST SECY 1 $0
Hoffman lii Harry N TREASURER 1 $0
Brown Marie E ASST TREAS (12/11-12/31) 1 $0
Brigham Robert F ASST SECY 1 $0
Litchy Md William J PRESIDENT/DIRECTOR 1 $0

Data for this page was sourced from XML published by IRS (public 990 form dataset
(https://aws.amazon.com/public-datasets/irs-990/)) from: https://s3.amazonaws.com/irs-form-
990/201523169349302687_public.xml (https://s3.amazonaws.com/irs-form-990/201523169349302687_public.xml)

Non profit lookup by name:

Enter Non-profit name!

View Statistics by Area

Minneapolis (/mn/minneapolis)
Saint Paul (/mn/saint-paul)
Rochester (/mn/rochester)
Edina (/mn/edina)

Roseville (/mn/roseville)
Plymouth (/mn/plymouth)

St Louis Park (/mn/st-louis-park)
Mankato (/mn/mankato)
Burnsville (/mn/burnsville)
Willmar (/mn/willmar)

Stillwater (/mn/stillwater)

Golden Valley (/mn/golden-valley)
Woodbury (/mn/woodbury)
Owatonna (/mn/owatonna)
Northfield (/mn/northfield)
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Apple Valley (/mn/apple-valley)
Grand Rapids (/mn/grand-rapids)
Blaine (/mn/blaine)

Chaska (/mn/chaska)

Moorhead (/mn/moorhead)

Red Wing (/mn/red-wing)

Coon Rapids (/mn/coon-rapids)
Faribault (/mn/faribault)

Detroit Lakes (/mn/detroit-lakes)
Forest Lake (/mn/forest-lake)
New Brighton (/mn/new-brighton)
Albert Lea (/mn/albert-lea)
Hastings (/mn/hastings)
Shakopee (/mn/shakopee)
Worthington (/mn/worthington)
Virginia (/mn/virginia)
Shoreview (/mn/shoreview)
Little Falls (/mn/little-falls)
Morris (/mn/morris)

Andover (/mn/andover)
Fairmont (/mn/fairmont)
Cambridge (/mn/cambridge)
Crookston (/mn/crookston)
Long Lake (/mn/long-lake)
Arden Hills (/mn/arden-hills)
Park Rapids (/mn/park-rapids)
Brooklyn Center (/mn/brooklyn-center)
New Prague (/mn/new-prague)
Waseca (/mn/waseca)

Savage (/mn/savage)
Montevideo (/mn/montevideo)
Columbia Heights (/mn/columbia-heights)
Litchfield (/mn/litchfield)
Wadena (/mn/wadena)

Little Canada (/mn/little-canada)
St Paul (/mn/st-paul)

Duluth (/mn/duluth)
Bloomington (/mn/bloomington)
Minnetonka (/mn/minnetonka)
Eden Prairie (/mn/eden-prairie)
St Cloud (/mn/st-cloud)

Eagan (/mn/eagan)

Maple Grove (/mn/maple-grove)
Bemidji (/mn/bemidji)

Winona (/mn/winona)

Wayzata (/mn/wayzata)
Alexandria (/mn/alexandria)
Fergus Falls (/mn/fergus-falls)
Brainerd (/mn/brainerd)


https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/apple-valley
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/apple-valley
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/grand-rapids
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/grand-rapids
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/blaine
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/blaine
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/chaska
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/chaska
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/moorhead
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/moorhead
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/red-wing
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/red-wing
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/coon-rapids
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/coon-rapids
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/faribault
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/faribault
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/detroit-lakes
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/detroit-lakes
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/forest-lake
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/forest-lake
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/new-brighton
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/new-brighton
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/albert-lea
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/albert-lea
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/hastings
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/hastings
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/shakopee
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/shakopee
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/worthington
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/worthington
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/virginia
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/virginia
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/shoreview
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/shoreview
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/little-falls
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/little-falls
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/morris
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/morris
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/andover
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/andover
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/fairmont
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/fairmont
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/cambridge
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/cambridge
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/crookston
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/crookston
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/long-lake
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/long-lake
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/arden-hills
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/arden-hills
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/park-rapids
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/park-rapids
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/brooklyn-center
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/brooklyn-center
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/new-prague
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/new-prague
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/waseca
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/waseca
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/savage
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/savage
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/montevideo
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/montevideo
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/columbia-heights
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/columbia-heights
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/litchfield
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/litchfield
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/wadena
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/wadena
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/little-canada
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/little-canada
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/st-paul
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/st-paul
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/duluth
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/duluth
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/bloomington
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/bloomington
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/minnetonka
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/minnetonka
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/eden-prairie
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/eden-prairie
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/st-cloud
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/st-cloud
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/eagan
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/eagan
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/maple-grove
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/maple-grove
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/bemidji
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/bemidji
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/winona
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/winona
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/wayzata
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/wayzata
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/alexandria
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/alexandria
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/fergus-falls
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/fergus-falls
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/brainerd
https://nonprofitlight.com/mn/brainerd

Brooklyn Park (/mn/brooklyn-park)
Lakeville (/mn/lakeville)

White Bear Lake (/mn/white-bear-lake)
Austin (/mn/austin)

Elk River (/mn/elk-river)

Hopkins (/mn/hopkins)

New Ulm (/mn/new-ulm)

Mendota Heights (/mn/mendota-heights)
Excelsior (/mn/excelsior)

Buffalo (/mn/buffalo)

Anoka (/mn/anoka)

Richfield (/mn/richfield)

Chanhassen (/mn/chanhassen)
Hutchinson (/mn/hutchinson)

Prior Lake (/mn/prior-lake)

Marshall (/mn/marshall)

Inver Grove Heights (/mn/inver-grove-heights)
Thief River Falls (/mn/thief-river-falls)
Ely (/mn/ely)

Hibbing (/mn/hibbing)

Cloquet (/mn/cloquet)

Waconia (/mn/waconia)

Maplewood (/mn/maplewood)

Grand Marais (/mn/grand-marais)
Oakdale (/mn/oakdale)

Aitkin (/mn/aitkin)

Farmington (/mn/farmington)

Crystal (/mn/crystal)

Rosemount (/mn/rosemount)
Monticello (/mn/monticello)

La Crescent (/mn/la-crescent)

Saint Cloud (/mn/saint-cloud)

Fridley (/mn/fridley)

South St Paul (/mn/south-st-paul)
Blue Earth (/mn/blue-earth)

Sartell (/mn/sartell)
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